
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CIMADOR Cristiano LA TAPPA 2 1 1

VARAGNOLO Jeremy LA TAPPA 1 1

VARAGNOLO Jordan LA TAPPA 3 1 1 1

BERTOCCHI Roberto LA TAPPA 15 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2

CELSI Alessio LA TAPPA 0

PENNINO Alessio Antonio LA TAPPA 2 1 1

DE RINALDIS Rocco LA TAPPA 5 1 1 3

BEQIRAJ Clirim LA TAPPA 13 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1

GIUNTINI Giuliano LA TAPPA 2 1 1

GRASSI Nicolò LA TAPPA 13 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2

GRASSI Giovanni LA TAPPA 4 1 1 2

DE MICHELE Diego LA TAPPA 0

CAMEROTTO Francesco LA TAPPA 4 1 1 1 1

STEFFE' Simone LA TAPPA 12 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1

FRANZESE Flavio LA TAPPA 0

CHALVIEN Matteo LA TAPPA 0

IACOVONI Filippo LA TAPPA 0

LENTINI Davide LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ZOCCHI Alex PIOLO & MAX 0

CONSOLE Francesco PIOLO & MAX 0

MAJCEN Andrea PIOLO & MAX 0

BRACICOVSCHI Daniel PIOLO & MAX 16 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 2

LAURO Fabrizio PIOLO & MAX 5 2 2 1

STEFFINLONGO Paolo PIOLO & MAX 16 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 2 2

MARCACCIO Francesco PIOLO & MAX 10 1 1 3 2 1 1 1

ZAMBON Fabio PIOLO & MAX 1 1

PICCININ Luca PIOLO & MAX 4 1 1 2

STOLFA Thomas PIOLO & MAX 7 1 2 1 1 1 1

VANNELLA Luca PIOLO & MAX 1 1

GIUFFRE' Rosario PIOLO & MAX 1 1

TAHIRI Marsel PIOLO & MAX 1 1

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DELL'ERBA Pietro TRIESTE LAB 24 2 2 3 1 1 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 1

COCCOLUTO Federico TRIESTE LAB 5 1 1 1 1 1

BONANNO Sebastiano TRIESTE LAB 0

BRUNO Carmine TRIESTE LAB 53 2 1 3 5 3 2 6 1 9 2 5 3 2 4 3 2

SASSONIA Alberto TRIESTE LAB 1 1

BOSSO Matteo TRIESTE LAB 3 2 1

BALANZIN Leonardo TRIESTE LAB 2 1 1

EL MSATFI Aymane TRIESTE LAB 1 1

DAMOLI Matteo TRIESTE LAB 1 1

BONATO Silvio TRIESTE LAB 0

DE PANFILIS Luca TRIESTE LAB 0

GIORDANI Manuel TRIESTE LAB 13 3 1 1 3 2 2 1

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo TRIESTE LAB 11 1 3 1 3 2 1

GOLLINO Nicholas TRIESTE LAB 8 2 2 1 2 1

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BILOSLAVO Denis BANDA LASKO PR. 4 1 2 1

COSOLI Gabriele BANDA LASKO PR. 2 1 1

CECOT Leonardo BANDA LASKO PR. 8 1 2 1 1 3

TESTA Lucas BANDA LASKO PR. 4 1 2 1

RUZZIER Federico BANDA LASKO PR. 1 1

PITACCO Stefano BANDA LASKO PR. 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

BONATO Edoardo BANDA LASKO PR. 13 1 3 3 3 2 1

BLOCHER Cristiano BANDA LASKO PR. 0

MICOR Stefano BANDA LASKO PR. 5 1 1 1 1 1

MAZZI Gilberto BANDA LASKO PR. 0

GUMIRATO Mattia BANDA LASKO PR. 4 1 1 1 1

MILANESE Federico BANDA LASKO PR. 0

CAUDEK Jacopo BANDA LASKO PR. 0

SPADA Sebastian BANDA LASKO PR. 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

TARI Andi BANDA LASKO PR. 7 2 2 1 2

BELTRAME Carlo BANDA LASKO PR. 0

MARINKOVIC Stefan BANDA LASKO PR. 0

SAIN Andrea BANDA LASKO PR. 2 1 1

ROIAZ Matteo BANDA LASKO PR. 0

TARI Silvio BANDA LASKO PR. 1 1

D'ALIA Angelo BANDA LASKO PR. 0

AGOSTO Giacomo BANDA LASKO PR. 0

DRIOLI Axel BANDA LASKO PR. 0

BANDA LASKO PR. 0

BANDA LASKO PR. 0

BANDA LASKO PR. 0

BANDA LASKO PR. 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BENETTON Stefano F.C. DOBROLEG 4 1 1 1 1

BIRO Daniele F.C. DOBROLEG 5 1 3 1

BRANDMAYR Gabriele F.C. DOBROLEG 17 2 2 1 1 3 3 4 1

NUZZI Matteo F.C. DOBROLEG 1 1

NUZZI Riccardo F.C. DOBROLEG 48 1 4 4 5 2 2 1 4 1 1 2 4 4 2 7 2 2

PROCACCI Christian F.C. DOBROLEG 27 1 2 4 2 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 1

ROCCO Mick F.C. DOBROLEG 3 3

TENACE Simone F.C. DOBROLEG 6 2 1 1 1 1

ROVIS Corrado F.C. DOBROLEG 20 3 2 3 2 2 2 5 1

CARLASSARA Angelo F.C. DOBROLEG 3 1 2

STERLE Diego F.C. DOBROLEG 8 2 3 1 1 1

TUROLDO Matteo F.C. DOBROLEG 1 1

FIORE William F.C. DOBROLEG 0

LANCIANO Dario F.C. DOBROLEG 1 1

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CALABRO' Antonino F.C. BULLDOG 0

DEGLI INNOCENTI Marco F.C. BULLDOG 2 1 1

SOSSI Alessio F.C. BULLDOG 0

SOSSI Matteo F.C. BULLDOG 6 1 2 2 1

SUBER Marco F.C. BULLDOG 8 2 4 1 1

DOSE Federico F.C. BULLDOG 0

KRASNIQI Shqiprim F.C. BULLDOG 3 1 1 1

GRASSI Gabriele F.C. BULLDOG 3 1 1 1

FRANZON Enrico F.C. BULLDOG 5 3 2

GRASSO Marco F.C. BULLDOG 11 3 1 2 3 2

NUNZIATA Ferdinando F.C. BULLDOG 0

BUOSO Marco F.C. BULLDOG 0

PLACANICA Erik F.C. BULLDOG 0

ANTONAGLIA Lorenzo F.C. BULLDOG 0

KRASNIQI Fitim F.C. BULLDOG 0

SCABAR Marco F.C. BULLDOG 2 2

NACCARATO Gabriele F.C. BULLDOG 3 2 1

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PERIC Igor RED BULL 1 1

PERIC Predrag RED BULL 14 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 2

JOVANOVIC Nenad RED BULL 3 2 1

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa RED BULL 10 1 1 2 4 1 1

BORIC Nikola RED BULL 4 2 1 1

JANJIC Predrag RED BULL 1 1

MILENKOVIC Predrag RED BULL 15 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan RED BULL 18 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 4 3

ILIC Ilija RED BULL 0

ZEKOVIC Ivan RED BULL 7 1 1 2 2 1

NIKOLIC Nenad RED BULL 2 2

JANKOVIC Nikola RED BULL 15 3 6 1 1 2 1 1

SUZZI Nereo RED BULL 0

JAHJA Isein RED BULL 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

STANOJKOVIC Boban RED BULL 2 2

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BOZZER Maurizio AL TORMENTO 0

GUSTIN Marko AL TORMENTO 3 1 1 1

ORECCHIO Giuseppe AL TORMENTO 1 1

FRANZO' Marco AL TORMENTO 0

GOGLIA Lorenzo AL TORMENTO 1 1

ZATKOVIC Giorgio AL TORMENTO 0

LAVORINO Sergio AL TORMENTO 0

ZATKOVIC Dennis AL TORMENTO 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3

BEVITORI Giampaolo AL TORMENTO 3 1 2

MAZZARELLI Riccardo AL TORMENTO 0

PACILLO Egidio AL TORMENTO 3 3

DEBERNARDI Eros AL TORMENTO 0

MARIN Marco AL TORMENTO 0

COLOTTI Paolo AL TORMENTO 0

RUSSO Edoardo AL TORMENTO 3 1 1 1

DELL'ORO Fabio AL TORMENTO 3 1 1 1

BENVENUTI Diego AL TORMENTO 3 1 1 1

FACCIO Vincente AL TORMENTO 0

MOSCOLIN Lorenzo AL TORMENTO 12 3 2 2 2 3

TEGAS Simone AL TORMENTO 4 1 2 1

COSLOVI Luca AL TORMENTO 1 1

SCHIAVONE Giuseppe AL TORMENTO 0

VASCOTTO Andrea AL TORMENTO 1 1

CORRENTE Simone AL TORMENTO 3 3

EMILI Peter AL TORMENTO 0

RONCONI Mark AL TORMENTO 2 1 1

AL TORMENTO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PERTOSI Emanuele SUPERBAR STELLA 2 1 1

UDINA Lorenzo SUPERBAR STELLA 0

POROPAT Francesco SUPERBAR STELLA 2 1 1

CARRATU' Davide SUPERBAR STELLA 20 1 1 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 3

CARGANGIU Gianluca SUPERBAR STELLA 0

VARDABASSO Alex SUPERBAR STELLA 15 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 2

COZZOLINO Nicholas SUPERBAR STELLA 3 1 1 1

CHIAPPINI Tommaso SUPERBAR STELLA 0

VIDIZ Edoardo SUPERBAR STELLA 0

KIRAZ Andrea SUPERBAR STELLA 0

MUCCHIUT Francesco SUPERBAR STELLA 0

CESINI Matteo SUPERBAR STELLA 0

EMILI Simone SUPERBAR STELLA 1 1

RIGO Andrea SUPERBAR STELLA 12 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

FARCI Andrea SUPERBAR STELLA 9 1 2 2 4

RAVBAR Gioele SUPERBAR STELLA 0

MAJCEN Daniel SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

HERING William CORGNO SE VOGLIO 4 1 1 2

PENCO Manuel CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

MONTALTO Manuel CORGNO SE VOGLIO 1 1

HERING Mark CORGNO SE VOGLIO 4 1 1 1 1

MASSAZZA Matteo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 2 2

BRAGATO Manuel CORGNO SE VOGLIO 4 3 1

LOLLOBRIGIDA Dario CORGNO SE VOGLIO 2 2

EL KHOURY Nicholas CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

RACANELLI Luca CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CRISMA Matteo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

VISCONTI Fabrizio CORGNO SE VOGLIO 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

COCOLO Aaron CORGNO SE VOGLIO 2 1 1

LUDSOR Yari CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

BRESICH Paolo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 16 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 3 1

BRESICH Emanuele CORGNO SE VOGLIO 27 1 4 1 2 2 4 3 5 5

SPANO Lorenzo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 1 1

ARTERITANO Tommaso CORGNO SE VOGLIO 2 1 1

VISCONTI Riccardo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

ICARDI Samuele CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

STEFFE' Riccardo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CIMADOR Cristiano LA TAPPA 4 1 2 1

VARAGNOLO Jeremy LA TAPPA 1 1

VARAGNOLO Jordan LA TAPPA 0

BERTOCCHI Roberto LA TAPPA 21 2 3 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 1

CELSI Alessio LA TAPPA 0

PENNINO Alessio Antonio LA TAPPA 0

DE RINALDIS Rocco LA TAPPA 8 1 3 1 3

BEQIRAJ Clirim LA TAPPA 20 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 2

GIUNTINI Giuliano LA TAPPA 2 2

GRASSI Nicolò LA TAPPA 18 1 1 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 3

GRASSI Giovanni LA TAPPA 4 2 2

DE MICHELE Diego LA TAPPA 0

CAMEROTTO Francesco LA TAPPA 2 2

STEFFE' Simone LA TAPPA 25 3 2 1 3 3 2 3 2 3 3

FRANZESE Flavio LA TAPPA 0

CHALVIEN Matteo LA TAPPA 0

IACOVONI Filippo LA TAPPA 0

LENTINI Davide LA TAPPA 3 1 2

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0

LA TAPPA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ZOCCHI Alex PIOLO & MAX 0

CONSOLE Francesco PIOLO & MAX 4 2 1 1

MAJCEN Andrea PIOLO & MAX 0

BRACICOVSCHI Daniel PIOLO & MAX 13 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 2

LAURO Fabrizio PIOLO & MAX 6 1 2 1 1 1

STEFFINLONGO Paolo PIOLO & MAX 31 3 1 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 3 2

MARCACCIO Francesco PIOLO & MAX 26 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2

ZAMBON Fabio PIOLO & MAX 0

PICCININ Luca PIOLO & MAX 10 3 1 1 2 3

STOLFA Thomas PIOLO & MAX 8 3 2 2 1

VANNELLA Luca PIOLO & MAX 3 3

GIUFFRE' Rosario PIOLO & MAX 4 3 1

TAHIRI Marsel PIOLO & MAX 3 3

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0

PIOLO & MAX 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DELL'ERBA Pietro TRIESTE LAB 20 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

COCCOLUTO Federico TRIESTE LAB 2 1 1

BONANNO Sebastiano TRIESTE LAB 2 2

BRUNO Carmine TRIESTE LAB 44 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3

SASSONIA Alberto TRIESTE LAB 5 1 2 2

BOSSO Matteo TRIESTE LAB 0

BALANZIN Leonardo TRIESTE LAB 3 3

EL MSATFI Aymane TRIESTE LAB 4 2 1 1

DAMOLI Matteo TRIESTE LAB 5 2 2 1

BONATO Silvio TRIESTE LAB 1 1

DE PANFILIS Luca TRIESTE LAB 0

GIORDANI Manuel TRIESTE LAB 7 1 1 2 2 1

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo TRIESTE LAB 10 2 3 2 3

GOLLINO Nicholas TRIESTE LAB 5 2 2 1

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BILOSLAVO Denis BANDA LASKO PR. 4 2 2

COSOLI Gabriele BANDA LASKO PR. 1 1

CECOT Leonardo BANDA LASKO PR. 7 1 1 2 3

TESTA Lucas BANDA LASKO PR. 12 2 1 3 1 2 2 1

RUZZIER Federico BANDA LASKO PR. 1 1

PITACCO Stefano BANDA LASKO PR. 7 1 2 2 1 1

BONATO Edoardo BANDA LASKO PR. 14 3 3 3 3 2

BLOCHER Cristiano BANDA LASKO PR. 0

MICOR Stefano BANDA LASKO PR. 12 2 3 1 1 1 1 3

MAZZI Gilberto BANDA LASKO PR. 0

GUMIRATO Mattia BANDA LASKO PR. 3 1 2

MILANESE Federico BANDA LASKO PR. 0

CAUDEK Jacopo BANDA LASKO PR. 0

SPADA Sebastian BANDA LASKO PR. 14 1 3 3 2 2 2 1

TARI Andi BANDA LASKO PR. 15 3 3 3 3 3

BELTRAME Carlo BANDA LASKO PR. 2 2

MARINKOVIC Stefan BANDA LASKO PR. 0

SAIN Andrea BANDA LASKO PR. 12 2 2 3 2 3

ROIAZ Matteo BANDA LASKO PR. 0

TARI Silvio BANDA LASKO PR. 1 1

D'ALIA Angelo BANDA LASKO PR. 0

AGOSTO Giacomo BANDA LASKO PR. 0

DRIOLI Axel BANDA LASKO PR. 3 3

BANDA LASKO PR. 0

BANDA LASKO PR. 0

BANDA LASKO PR. 0

BANDA LASKO PR. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BENETTON Stefano F.C. DOBROLEG 0

BIRO Daniele F.C. DOBROLEG 1 1

BRANDMAYR Gabriele F.C. DOBROLEG 13 2 2 3 1 3 2

NUZZI Matteo F.C. DOBROLEG 10 1 3 1 1 2 2

NUZZI Riccardo F.C. DOBROLEG 46 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 3 3

PROCACCI Christian F.C. DOBROLEG 17 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 1

ROCCO Mick F.C. DOBROLEG 0

TENACE Simone F.C. DOBROLEG 1 1

ROVIS Corrado F.C. DOBROLEG 14 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1

CARLASSARA Angelo F.C. DOBROLEG 0

STERLE Diego F.C. DOBROLEG 3 2 1

TUROLDO Matteo F.C. DOBROLEG 3 2 1

FIORE William F.C. DOBROLEG 0

LANCIANO Dario F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CALABRO' Antonino F.C. BULLDOG 1 1

DEGLI INNOCENTI Marco F.C. BULLDOG 3 2 1

SOSSI Alessio F.C. BULLDOG 5 1 2 2

SOSSI Matteo F.C. BULLDOG 28 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 1 3 3 3 2

SUBER Marco F.C. BULLDOG 12 2 3 3 1 3

DOSE Federico F.C. BULLDOG 2 1 1

KRASNIQI Shqiprim F.C. BULLDOG 7 2 2 1 2

GRASSI Gabriele F.C. BULLDOG 5 2 1 2

FRANZON Enrico F.C. BULLDOG 9 1 3 1 1 3

GRASSO Marco F.C. BULLDOG 20 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 1

NUNZIATA Ferdinando F.C. BULLDOG 0

BUOSO Marco F.C. BULLDOG 1 1

PLACANICA Erik F.C. BULLDOG 2 2

ANTONAGLIA Lorenzo F.C. BULLDOG 0

KRASNIQI Fitim F.C. BULLDOG 4 1 3

SCABAR Marco F.C. BULLDOG 2 2

NACCARATO Gabriele F.C. BULLDOG 7 1 1 2 3

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PERIC Igor RED BULL 0

PERIC Predrag RED BULL 9 2 3 1 1 2

JOVANOVIC Nenad RED BULL 4 3 1

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa RED BULL 15 3 3 3 3 3

BORIC Nikola RED BULL 3 2 1

JANJIC Predrag RED BULL 0

MILENKOVIC Predrag RED BULL 16 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 1

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan RED BULL 9 1 1 1 2 1 3

ILIC Ilija RED BULL 0

ZEKOVIC Ivan RED BULL 22 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2

NIKOLIC Nenad RED BULL 2 2

JANKOVIC Nikola RED BULL 20 3 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 2

SUZZI Nereo RED BULL 0

JAHJA Isein RED BULL 7 1 2 1 1 1 1

STANOJKOVIC Boban RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BOZZER Maurizio AL TORMENTO 1 1

GUSTIN Marko AL TORMENTO 5 1 2 2

ORECCHIO Giuseppe AL TORMENTO 4 1 3

FRANZO' Marco AL TORMENTO 7 2 1 1 3

GOGLIA Lorenzo AL TORMENTO 6 3 3

ZATKOVIC Giorgio AL TORMENTO 0

LAVORINO Sergio AL TORMENTO 7 1 2 1 2 1

ZATKOVIC Dennis AL TORMENTO 9 2 1 1 3 2

BEVITORI Giampaolo AL TORMENTO 5 2 1 2

MAZZARELLI Riccardo AL TORMENTO 0

PACILLO Egidio AL TORMENTO 6 3 3

DEBERNARDI Eros AL TORMENTO 0

MARIN Marco AL TORMENTO 0

COLOTTI Paolo AL TORMENTO 0

RUSSO Edoardo AL TORMENTO 12 3 3 3 3

DELL'ORO Fabio AL TORMENTO 8 3 1 2 2

BENVENUTI Diego AL TORMENTO 6 3 2 1

FACCIO Vincente AL TORMENTO 1 1

MOSCOLIN Lorenzo AL TORMENTO 11 3 2 3 3

TEGAS Simone AL TORMENTO 7 1 1 2 3

COSLOVI Luca AL TORMENTO 1 1

SCHIAVONE Giuseppe AL TORMENTO 1 1

VASCOTTO Andrea AL TORMENTO 2 2

CORRENTE Simone AL TORMENTO 3 3

EMILI Peter AL TORMENTO 3 1 2

RONCONI Mark AL TORMENTO 2 2

AL TORMENTO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PERTOSI Emanuele SUPERBAR STELLA 0

UDINA Lorenzo SUPERBAR STELLA 0

POROPAT Francesco SUPERBAR STELLA 8 2 3 2 1

CARRATU' Davide SUPERBAR STELLA 28 2 3 3 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 3 3

CARGANGIU Gianluca SUPERBAR STELLA 0

VARDABASSO Alex SUPERBAR STELLA 32 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2

COZZOLINO Nicholas SUPERBAR STELLA 3 1 1 1

CHIAPPINI Tommaso SUPERBAR STELLA 1 1

VIDIZ Edoardo SUPERBAR STELLA 0

KIRAZ Andrea SUPERBAR STELLA 0

MUCCHIUT Francesco SUPERBAR STELLA 0

CESINI Matteo SUPERBAR STELLA 0

EMILI Simone SUPERBAR STELLA 5 3 1 1

RIGO Andrea SUPERBAR STELLA 8 2 1 1 2 1 1

FARCI Andrea SUPERBAR STELLA 20 3 3 2 3 1 2 3 3

RAVBAR Gioele SUPERBAR STELLA 1 1

MAJCEN Daniel SUPERBAR STELLA 2 2

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

HERING William CORGNO SE VOGLIO 4 1 1 2

PENCO Manuel CORGNO SE VOGLIO 1 1

MONTALTO Manuel CORGNO SE VOGLIO 3 1 2

HERING Mark CORGNO SE VOGLIO 7 1 2 1 3

MASSAZZA Matteo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 2 2

BRAGATO Manuel CORGNO SE VOGLIO 5 3 2

LOLLOBRIGIDA Dario CORGNO SE VOGLIO 3 3

EL KHOURY Nicholas CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

RACANELLI Luca CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CRISMA Matteo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 3 3

VISCONTI Fabrizio CORGNO SE VOGLIO 7 2 1 1 1 2

COCOLO Aaron CORGNO SE VOGLIO 4 1 3

LUDSOR Yari CORGNO SE VOGLIO 2 1 1

BRESICH Paolo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 23 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 3 3 2

BRESICH Emanuele CORGNO SE VOGLIO 27 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 1 3 2 3

SPANO Lorenzo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 1 1

ARTERITANO Tommaso CORGNO SE VOGLIO 9 2 2 3 2

VISCONTI Riccardo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 4 3 1

ICARDI Samuele CORGNO SE VOGLIO 2 2

STEFFE' Riccardo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 1 1

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0

CORGNO SE VOGLIO 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ZONTA Alvise LA TAPPA 39 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2

CIMADOR Cristiano LA TAPPA 6 3 3

GRASSI Giovanni LA TAPPA 2 2

LA TAPPA 0

DORONZO Luca PIOLO & MAX 13 2 1 2 3 3 2

COCOLO Mattia PIOLO & MAX 20 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 3

CHIASALOTTI Piero PIOLO & MAX 3 3

KODARIN Mark PIOLO & MAX 8 2 3 3

DEVESCOVI Matteo TRIESTE LAB 38 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3

DI MATTEO Filippo TRIESTE LAB 10 2 3 3 2

TRIESTE LAB 0

TRIESTE LAB 0

CALOGERO Daniel BANDA LASKO PR. 35 3 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3

RONGIONE Stefano BANDA LASKO PR. 3 3

CAUDEK Jacopo BANDA LASKO PR. 9 3 3 3

BANDA LASKO PR. 0

BANDA LASKO PR. 0

BANDA LASKO PR. 0

SERAFINI Daniele F.C. DOBROLEG 39 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3

KOSTIC Aleksa F.C. DOBROLEG 3 3

GRASSI Massimiliano F.C. DOBROLEG 2 2

ALBINO Antonio F.C. DOBROLEG 4 2 2

SCABAR Marco F.C. BULLDOG 37 3 2 1 1 3 3 2 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 2

SUBER Marco F.C. BULLDOG 2 2

SCABAR Francesco F.C. BULLDOG 2 2

F.C. BULLDOG 0

F.C. BULLDOG 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

LAZAREVIC Diordie RED BULL 21 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3

PERIC Igor RED BULL 26 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

RED BULL 0

CORRENTE Christian AL TORMENTO 35 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3

BRISCEK David AL TORMENTO 6 3 3

SAIB Sohra AL TORMENTO 3 3

FRANCESCHINI Moreno AL TORMENTO 2 2

AL TORMENTO 0

DRUZGA Sebastian SUPERBAR STELLA 44 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

XHYLIQI Eduard SUPERBAR STELLA 3 3

VARDABASSO Alex SUPERBAR STELLA 2 2

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SUPERBAR STELLA 0

SPANO Lorenzo CORGNO SE VOGLIO 11 2 1 2 3 2 1

PENCO Manuel CORGNO SE VOGLIO 1 1

MONTANARO Stefano CORGNO SE VOGLIO 18 3 3 3 3 2 3 1

VASCOTTO Samuele CORGNO SE VOGLIO 4 2 2

RUPINI Pieravide CORGNO SE VOGLIO 1 1

VISCONTI Fabrizio CORGNO SE VOGLIO 1 1


